
WYHKPSA Council 2011-2012 

 

President :  

1. Mr. Kwan Ping Yiu Martin 關平耀 (80)    martin.wyhkpsa@yahoo.com 

 

Vice-Presidents :  

2. Mr. Gary Ching 程瀚陞 (86)       garyching.wyhkpsa@gmail.com 

3. Mr. Tam Siu Ping George 譚兆炳校長 (WYCHK)   sptam@wahyan.edu.hk  

 

Chairman : 

4. Mr. Yu Man Wai Raymond 于文偉 (83)    raymondyu.wyhkpsa@gmail.com 

 

Vice Chairman : 

5. Mr. Cheng Kat Hong Simon 鄭吉康 (72)    simon@accord-intl.com.hk  

 

Honorary Secretary : 

6. Mr. Tang Kwok Hong Peter 鄧國康 (78)     ptang@cl-int.com  

 

Honorary Treasurer : 

7. Mr. Tam Wai Kit Andrew 譚偉傑 (84)     andrewtam629@gmail.com  

 

Members : 

 

8. Mr. Chan Kong Yiu Peter 陳光耀 (83)     chankypeter@gmail.com  

9. Mr. Chan Hin Cheung Silas 陳衍彰 (85)     silas@winepatio.com.hk  

10. Mr. Chan Wai Yip Danny 陳偉業 (95)    ltachairman2010@gmail.com  

11. Mr. Chan Yun Fai, Andrew 陳潤輝 (82)    andrewyfchan@gmail.com  



12. Mr. Cheng Wai Hung Willie 鄭偉雄 (80)    wilcheng@netvigator.com  

13. Mr. Cheung Yuk Lam 張玉林 (80)      ylcheung@deloitte.com  

14. Mr. Choy Ming Fai Ryan 蔡明暉 (80)     ryanchoy@hotmail.com  

15. Mr. Raphael Chu 朱皓琨 (90)      raphael.chu@hk.pwc.com 

16. Mr. Fong Cheung Fat 方長發 (74)     ceo@sahk1963.org.hk  

17. Mr. Hau Ka Pun Ivan 侯加彬 (88)     kphau@wahyan.edu.hk  

18. Mr. Hon Ki Adrian 韓琦 (01)      adhonki@gmail.com 

19. Mr. Ip Fuk Wah Anthony 葉福華 (71)    ipfukwah@yahoo.com.hk 

20. Mr. Lai Cheuk Wai Chiwi 黎卓威 (97)     chiwi@netvigator.com  

21. Mr. Lai Chin Keung 黎展強 (83)     ken_shooter@yahoo.com 

22. Mr. Kenneth Lau 劉俊傑 (00)       lokit_Ken@yahoo.com  

23. Mr. Leung Tak Chi Godwin 梁達智 (86)    leungtatchi@yahoo.com  

24. Mr. Leung Yip Wang Julian 梁業宏 (91)    jywleung@yahoo.com.hk  

25. Mr. Nee Sung 孫輗 (72)        sungnee@gmail.com  

26. Mr. Poon Kam Lun Albert 潘錦崙 (92)     albert8675@gmail.com  

27. Mr. Poon Hin Sun Patrick 潘衍燊 (02)     patrick_hs_poon@manulife.com.hk  

28. Mr. Tang Wai Leung 鄧偉亮 (77)     wltang@netvigator.com  

29. Mr. Tsang Ho Fai Thomas 曾浩輝 (83)     tsanghof@netvigator.com  

30. Mr. Edward Tsui 徐穎德 (99)       edward.wt.tsui@gmail.com  

31. Mr. Wang Tin Kit Ronald 王天杰 (95)     wangtinkit@gmail.com  

32. Mr. Wong Kwung Hung Kevin 黃冠雄 (87)    shinnoske13@yahoo.com  

33. Mr. Yu Kam Hung Leo 余鑑洪 (91)     leoyu@hkbu.edu.hk  

 

Advisors : 

1. Rev. Fr. Marciano Baptista S.J.      mj_baptista@yahoo.com  

2. Rev. Fr. Stephen Chow S.J.       stephenchow@wahyan.edu.hk  

3. Rev. Fr. J. Coghlan S.J.        treatysj@hku.hk 

4. Rev. Fr. Alfred Deignan S.J.       deignan@netvigator.com  

5. Rev. Fr. Thomas Leung S.J.       tlcy123@gmail.com  

6. Rev. Fr. William Lo S.J.        williamlo@wahyan.edu.hk  

7. Rev. Fr. Joseph Mallin S.J.       WYCHK  

8. Rev. Fr. Robert Ng S.J.        riccihal@hkusua.hku.hk  

9. Rev. Fr. John Russell S.J.        jruss@netvigator.com  

10. Rev. Fr. George Zee S.J.        gzeesj@yahoo.com  

11. Mr. Francis Y.K. Tsin 錢耀堃 (PUWYPS)   puwyhk@netvigator.com  

 

Legal Advisors : 

1. Mr. William C.Y. Kwan 關卓然 (54)     william.kwan@wkll.com  

2. Mr. Maurice M.S. Lee 李梅生 (53)     mauriceleehk@yahoo.com.hk  

3. Mr. Ho King Man, Kenneth 何京文 (63)    kenkmho@biznetvigator.com 
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Honorary Auditor : 

1 S.L.Lam & Company 

 

Nomination Committee : 

1 Mr. Michael Au 歐世澤 (69)      michael@realtyhk.com 

2. Dr. Chung Ka Leung 鐘家良 (70)     chung_kl@hotmail.com 

3 Mr. Toby C.Y. Lo 盧震宇(80)      toby@winstonchu.com 

 


